MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LIST
STEP # 1-CHOOSE A FRAME-2 PODS OR 3 PODS
CH-BASE-2P Chameleon 2 Pod Steel Frame with casters-Accommodates Tops: 30W x 50L & 40W x 70L $690
CH-BASE-3P Chameleon 3 Pod Steel Frame with casters-Accommodates Tops: 30W x 74L & 40W x 94L $804
STEP # 2-CHOOSE PODS-SIZE & COLOR-POD DIMENSIONS ARE 24W X 19D X 26/34/42H once completely built out.
**Final Heights listed below are obtained by combining frame with casters, pods, and top.
CH-CUB-26-XD-XXX 26" Cubby Pods with storage bins-no door-backpack hooks $642
CH-CUB-34-XD-XXX 34" Cubby Pods with storage bins-no door-backpack hooks $788
CH-CUB-42-XD-XXX 42" Cubby Pods with storage bins-no door-backpack hooks $912
CH-CUB-26-SD-XXX 26" Cubby Pods with storage bins-single door (left facing)-backpack hooks $740
CH-CUB-34-SD-XXX 34" Cubby Pods with storage bins-single door (left facing)-backpack hooks $918
CH-CUB-42-SD-XXX 42" Cubby Pods with storage bins-single door (left facing)-backpack hooks $1,054
CH-SCS-26-XD-XXX 26" Cubby Pod-split cabinet shelf (one on each side) -no door $588
CH-SCS-34-XD-XXX 34" Cubby Pod-two split cabinet shelves (per side) -no door $760
CH-SCS-42-XD-XXX 42" Cubby Pod-two split cabinet shelves (per side) -no door $852
CH-SCS-26-SD-XXX 26" Cubby Pod-split cabinet shelf-single door (left facing) $740
CH-SCS-34-SD-XXX 34" Cubby Pod-two split cabinet shelves-single door (left facing) $918
CH-SCS-42-SD-XXX 42" Cubby Pod-two split cabinet shelves-single door (left facing) $1,054
CH-FCS-26-XD-XXX 26" Full Cabinet Pod-single shelf-no door $522
CH-FCS-34-XD-XXX 34" Full Cabinet Pod-double shelves-no door $662
CH-FCS-42-XD-XXX 42" Full Cabinet Pod-double shelves-no door $740
CH-FCS-26-DD-XXX 26" Full Cabinet Pod-single shelf-double doors $714
CH-FCS-34-DD-XXX 34" Full Cabinet Pod-double shelves-double doors $896
CH-FCS-42-DD-XXX 42" Full Cabinet Pod-double shelves-double doors $994
STEP # 3-CHOOSE A TOP-SIZE, TYPE, & COLOR.
Anti-Microbial CH-BB-XXX-3050
30Wx 50L- 1.5" UV Coated/Anti-Microbial-Available in Maple, Walnut, or Mixed Species Butcher Block
Top. Multiple Mount Positions